km

0,0

0,6

4,9

7,5

8,2

8,4

10,6
12,3
13,0
13,0
13,4
17,3
22,2
27,0
31,4
36,5
40,2
40,9
40,9
41,8
42,4
46,3
50,2
50,9
51,0
51,1
54,3
55,4
56,5

Wismar - Rostock Hbf

Kursbuchtabelle: 185

Quelle: www.fernbahn.de

nicht zur betrieblichen Verwendung

Vv

40
80
80
50
80
80
80
40
40
50
80
80
80
80
80
80
40
40
50
80
80
80
40
40
50
80
80
40
40

Betriebsstelle
Wismar
Hornstorf Hp
Kalsow Hp
Steinhausen-Neuburg Hp
Hagebok
Teschow Hp
Neubukow Hp
Sandhagen Hp
Krépelin Hp
Reddelich Hp
Bad Doberan
Althof Hp

Parkentin Hp

GrofR SchwaR

Rostock Thierfelder Str. Hp

Rostock Hbf


http://www.fernbahn.de/
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